National AQ Conference 2018

Morning Session 1 — Responding to the Clean Air Challenge

09.55

10.15

10.35

10.55

11.10

Keynote Address
Speaker to be confirmed

Defra’s Clean Air Plan
Harriet Wallace, Deputy Director for Air Quality and Industrial Emissions, Defra

PHE’s air quality toolkit
Karen Exley, Group Leader Air Quality and Public Health, PHE

Discussion

Refreshments

Morning session 2 — Clean Air Zones update

11.40

12.00

12.20

12.40

13.00

13.15

Clean Air Zone case study
Speaker TBC

Creating clean air zones in heavily polluted city streets
Antoine Jean, Joint Project Manager for ACCRA, Earthsense

How are carmakers adapting to the air quality challenge?
SMMT Invited

How to effectively manage and enforce clean air and low emission zones
Tim Daniels, Sales & Marketing Director, Videalert Limited
Ashley Bijster, Managing Director, Imperial Civil Enforcement Solutions Ltd

Q&A

Lunch

Afternoon session 1 — Air Quality Monitoring

14.00

14.15

14.30

14.45

15.00

Findings from real world emissions measurements
David Carslaw, Air Quality Knowledge Leader, Ricardo Energy & Environment

Low cost air quality monitors
Speaker TBC

Latest developments in air quality monitoring equipment
Jim Mills, Managing Director, Air Monitors Ltd

Q&A

Refreshments

Afternoon session 2 — Indoor Air Quality

15.20

15.35

15.50

16.05

16.20

Indoor air quality and health: why we need an holistic approach
Isabella Myers, Independent Consultant

In-cab air pollution
Douglas Booker, NAQTS

Topic TBC
Q&A

Chair’s closing remarks

EVENING: NATIONAL AIR QUALITY AWARDS — See website for details



