National AQ Conference 2018

	National AQ Conference 2018
Morning Session 1 – Responding to the Clean Air Challenge	
09.55	Keynote Address Speaker to be confirmed
10.15	Defra's Clean Air Plan Harriet Wallace, Deputy Director for Air Quality and Industrial Emissions, Defra
10.35	PHE's air quality toolkit Karen Exley, Group Leader Air Quality and Public Health, PHE
10.55	Discussion
11.10	Refreshments
Morning session 2 – Clean Air Zones update	
11.40	Clean Air Zone case study Speaker TBC
12.00	Creating clean air zones in heavily polluted city streets Antoine Jean, Joint Project Manager for ACCRA, Earthsense
12.20	How are carmakers adapting to the air quality challenge? SMMT Invited
12.40	How to effectively manage and enforce clean air and low emission zones Tim Daniels, Sales & Marketing Director, Videalert Limited Ashley Bijster, Managing Director, Imperial Civil Enforcement Solutions Ltd
13.00	Q&A
13.15	Lunch
Afternoon sessi	on 1 – Air Quality Monitoring
14.00	Findings from real world emissions measurements David Carslaw, Air Quality Knowledge Leader, Ricardo Energy & Environment
14.15	Low cost air quality monitors Speaker TBC
14.30	Latest developments in air quality monitoring equipment Jim Mills, Managing Director, Air Monitors Ltd
14.45	Q&A
15.00	Refreshments
Afternoon sessi	on 2 – Indoor Air Quality
15.20	Indoor air quality and health: why we need an holistic approach Isabella Myers, Independent Consultant
15.35	In-cab air pollution Douglas Booker, NAQTS
15.50	Topic TBC

EVENING: NATIONAL AIR QUALITY AWARDS – See website for details

Chair's closing remarks

16.05

16.20

Q&A